Date

01/14/
20
01/21/
20
01/28/
20
02/04/
20
02/11/
20
02/18/
20
02/25/
20
03/03/
20

Time

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

7:45 PM PST

Games for Cereal Ki

ers, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Just Do It By VTC
Cereal Killers
Small Ball
Cereal Killers
Laurel Kia
Cereal Killers
Big Steppers

Family Tree

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

81
79
72
54
54
76
55

74

Home Team

Cereal Killers
FDX
Cereal Killers
Wet Bandits
Cereal Killers
Ball Up Tuesday
Cereal Killers

Cereal Killers

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
51 Loss
46 Win
56 Loss
60 Loss
71 Win
105 Loss
45 Loss
45 Loss
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